Moawndmkaumm Fon

HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.4 i-VTEC 02.2012 -

HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.8 i-VTEC 02.2012 -
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 2.2 i-DTEC 02.2012 -
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.6 i-DTEC 02.2013 -
HONDA CIVIC IX cenat (FB, FG) 1.8 02.2012 -
HONDA CIVIC IX Tourer (FK) 1.6 -DTEC 012014

HONDA CIVIC IX Tourer (FK) 1.8i-vTEC ~ 01-2014-

[suratennb

1.4 i-VTEC 6eHsunH

1.8 i-VTEC 6eH3unH

2.2 i-DTEC [usenb

1.6 i-DTEC [Ousens

1.8 6eH3uH

1.6 i-DTEC [Ousens

1.8 i-VTEC 6eH3unH

Nn.C.
(kB)

141
(104

150
(110

120
(88)

141
(104

120
(88)

141
(104

Bua cbopkm

HaKrMoHHas
3agHas
yacTb

HaKrnoHHas
3agHas
yacTb
HaKrMoHHas
3agHas
yacTb
HaKrnoHHas

3agHas
yacTb

cenaH

yHUBepcan

yHuBepcan



