

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.4 i-VTEC	02.2012 - .	1.4 i-VTEC бензин	99 (73)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.8 i-VTEC	02.2012 - .	1.8 i-VTEC бензин	141 (104 )	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 2.2 i-DTEC	02.2012 - .	2.2 i-DTEC Дизель	150 (110 )	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC IX (FK) 1.6 i-DTEC	02.2013 - .	1.6 i-DTEC Дизель	120 (88)	наклонная задняя часть
HONDA CIVIC IX седан (FB, FG) 1.8	02.2012 - .	1.8 бензин	141 (104 )	седан
HONDA CIVIC IX Tourer (FK) 1.6 i-DTEC	01.2014 - .	1.6 i-DTEC Дизель	120 (88)	универсал
HONDA CIVIC IX Tourer (FK) 1.8 i-VTEC	01.2014 - .	1.8 i-VTEC бензин	141 (104 )	универсал